(190) 300m - Chlapci 2011-2012 :: Beh O

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(1248)
(1245)
(1235)
(1232)
(1228)
(1233)
(1244)
(1247)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.05.2022 09:28

Meno

MRAZ Samuel

ZDILA Teodor
PYLYPENKO Oleksandr
OLKOHOVSKYI Heorhii
LISCINSKY Kristof
ONDIRA Sebastian
VOJCIK Martin

BODAK Alexej

Cokoladova tretra 2022
Kosice 16.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 20:18

Nar.

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina
ZS Vojcice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Tomasikova Kosice
ZS Vojcice
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